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INNOVATIVE CONNECTIONS

Item no.: 281-511

Product description: Fuse plug with pull-tab for miniature metric fuses 5 x 20 mm
and 5 x 25 mm 6 mm wide

Produkt kann von Bild abweichen / product may differ

Packing unit 50 pieces

ROHS compliant

Current intensity EN 6.3A

Measured voltage EN 250V

Product group 1 (Rail Mounted Terminal Blocks)

Weight 6.1g

Color grey

Width 6 mm

Width 0.236 in

Safety information 1 Nominal voltage and nominal current are defined
by the fuse.
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Data sheet from 18.10.2012

Item number
281-511
281-511
281-511
281-511
281-511

Sorting criteria: admission office - approval number

Admission office
CCA

CCA

KEMA

KEMA

PRS

© WAGO Kontakttechnik GmbH & Co. KG

Approval no.
NL5470

NL6351
2036066.01
2113617.01
TE/1718/880590/08

Specifications are subject to changes and errors may be expected
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Voltage [V]
250
250
250
250
250

Current [A]
6,3
6,3
6,3
6,3
6,3
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Cross section [ mm?]

0,08-2,5
4
0,08-2,5



